ARSOCIATION

4094 Pioneer Dr - Walled Lake, Ml 48390 - (248) 360-2700 Phone - (248) 360-3704 Fax

Michael Kunzman
President
(248) 360-2700

MikeK@kunzman.com

© Jon Kunzman
Michigan, Ohio, Northeast
(248) 360-2700
CELL (248) 917-2670
JonK@kunzman.com

© Adam Brown
Michigan & Account Support
(248) 360-2700
(248) 360-3704 Fax
CELL (248) 891-3546
AdamB@kunzman.com

Tom Van Buren
18555 Warner Rd.
Decatur, MI 49045
Indiana and Illinois
CELL (574) 596-3944
TomV@kunzman.com

4 Doug Thiel
419 Highland Meadows PI
Wentzville, MO 63385
Missouri, Towa,
Nebraska, Kansas
CELL (636) 734-4702
(636) 332-2879 Fax
DougT@kunzman.com

Based in Northeast
Based in Texas/Oklahoma
e Based in Southeast

x o

© Phyllis Militello

Administrative asst
(248) 360-2700

CELL (248) 227-2644
PhyIM@kunzman.com

© Cary Exline

Michigan, Ohio
(248) 360-2700
CELL (248) 789-9013
CaryE@kunzman.com

Jason Sugden
Michigan, Ohio

(248) 360-2700

(248) 360-3704 Fax
CELL (248) 431-4826
JasonS@kunzman.com

Jeff Martin

820 Nieb St.

Niles, MI 49120
Indiana and lllinois
CELL (269) 357-1834
JeffM@kunzman.com

Brad Hiers

1021 Oak Park Rd.
Council Bluffs, IA 51503
Miinnesota, Nebraska,
North & South Dakota
CELL (712) 310-5890
BradH@kunzman.com

© Based out of HQ, Walled Lake, MI
& Based in MINKs Territory

=» To send an email to the entire group use Reps@kunzman.com
= To send an email to the order dept use orders@kunzman.com

Kunzman & Assoc. Website:

www.,kunzman.com

© Bob Harrell
Michigan, Ohio
(248) 360-2700
CELL (248) 941-1322
BobH@kunzman.com

O Scott Rose
Account Support
(248) 360-2700
CELL (248) 789-9017
ScottR@kunzman.com

© Jeff Cook
Account Support
(248) 360-2700
(248) 360-3704 Fax

JeffC@kunzman.com

Ron Piasecki

3536 Modesto Dr.
Rockford, IL 61114
Illinois, Indiana, Wisconsin
(815) 316-0239

CELL (815)222-6269

(815) 316-0231 Fax
RonP@kunzman.com

@ Skip Scafidi

101 Heath Court
Chalfont, PA 18914

CT, DE, ME, MD, MA, NH,
M, NY, PA, R VT, & VA
CELL (215) 275-6903
(484) 328-1666 Fax
SkipS@kunzman.com

¢ RJ Sebastian
72 River Ridge Dr
Rockledge, FL 32955
AL, FI, GA, MS, NC,
SC TN, VA
CELL (614-314-9069
ri@kunzman.com

© Nathan Kunzman
Michigan, Ohio
(248) 360-2700
CELL (248) 730-0777
Nathan@kunzman.com

© Tim Carnacchi
Account Support
(248) 360-2700
CELL (586) 839-6083
TimC@kunzman.com

Mike Sherrill

2531 Biueflag St

Tipp City, OH 45371
SIN, KY, OH, PA, W VA.
CELL (937) 271-5862
MikeS@kunzman.com

% Jason Medlin
* 522 Ashton
Reno, TX 75462
AR LA OK& TX
CELL (816) 651-6014
JasonM1@kunzman.com

€ Jay Lambert

23 Jimal Dr

Middletown, NY 10940
CT, ME, MA, NH, NY, PA,
RL & VT

CELL (732) 822-8248
JayL@kunzman.com

John Iannotte
4041 Center Rd.
Jonesville, NC 28642
AL, FL, GA, MS, NC,
SC TN, VA

CELL (704) 236-2197
JohnI@kunzman.com



